
08:00 09:00

09:00
09:20

09:20 09:40

09:40

10:30
10:30

11:00

Theater Esterel Versailles Paola

11:00

11:20

11:30

11:50

12:00

12:20
12:30

13:50

14:00

14:50

Theater Esterel Versailles Paola

15:00

15:20

15:30

15:50
15:50

16:20
16:30

16:50

17:00

17:20

17:30

17:50

18:00 18:30

18:30

20:00

Track: Human Keynote session
Track: PM Master Class
Track: Digital Inspiration Hall

PRESENTATION
Gerry MURRAY

The PM's Brain at Work

PRESENTATION
Peter RYAN

Can AI put people in the heart of 
Project Management

After Congress meet up (Open bar - Food - Networking)

Coffee break

Theater

Inspiration Hall
Workshop 1 Workshop 2

Registration & Welcome Breakfast

Opening Session

Speaker's Talk: Each speaker gets the stage for 1 minute to present his topic

MORNING KEYNOTE SESSION
Antonio NIETO-RODRIGUEZ

Reinventing Project Management

AFTERNOON KEYNOTE SESSION
Stephan FORSEILLES

Digital Transformation

Inspiration Hall
Workshop 1 Workshop 2

Toastm
asters

Lego Serious Play

WORKSHOP
Ruth Friedman

Project Management, Burnout 
and your Stress Physiology

Toastm
asters

Closing Session by PMI Board + Team PM Fair

PRESENTATION
Júrgen Van Gorp

Agile Planning for Project 
Managers

Theater

PRESENTATION
Jan Van Heel

Digital Customer Assistance at 
Europ Assistance

PRESENTATION
John NILAND

Self Worth - empowering you as a 
PM

MASTER CLASS
Dr. Ivo VELITCHKOV

BIO: Balances in Organisations

WORKSHOP
Jean DEBROSSE

Taming Increasing Complexity

PRESENTATION
Stefan COSTEUR

Digital Transformation at SNCB

Coffee Break - coffee at disposal the whole day long

Laughing Yoga
15:00 - 15:40

Breathe
15:10 - 15:50

Breathe

Laughing Yoga
11:50 - 12:30

WALKING LUNCH

MASTER CLASS
Harley LOVEGROVE

Solving Complex Problems

MASTER CLASS
Harley LOVEGROVE

Solving Complex Problems

PRESENTATION
Lubomira MIHAILOVA

Can a machine become PMP® 
certified? 

PRESENTATION
Andy WHITTLE

Storytelling for resilience

PRESENTATION
Carsten WENDT

Don't be simple, stupid

PRESENTATION
Nader K. RAD

NUPP: Love peace and successful 
projects

PRESENTATION
Wolfgang WENDL

Predictive, Agile, Hybrid - 
choosing the right approach

WORKSHOP
Gerry MURRAY

How to Project Manage your 
Brain

Coffee break

PRESENTATION
Lionel ANCIAUX

IOT Factory

WORKSHOP
John NILAND 

Raising the value of your work


