08:00	09:00	Registration & Welcome Breakfast						
		Theater						
09:00	09:20	Opening Session						
09:20	09:40	Speaker's Talk: Each speaker gets the stage for 1 minute to present his topic						
09:40		MORNING KEYNOTE SESSION Antonio NIETO-RODRIGUEZ Reinventing Project Management						
10:30	10:30							
	11:00	Inspiration Hall						
11:00		Theater	Esterel	Versailles	Paola	Workshop 1	Workshop 2	
		PRESENTATION Stefan COSTEUR						
	11:20	Digital Transformation at SNCB				Foast	_	
11:30	11.20	PRESENTATION Jan Van Heel Digital Customer Assistance at	Jan Van Heel MASTER CLASS Dr. Ivo VELITCHKOV BIO: Balances in Organisations	WORKSHOP Jean DEBROSSE Taming Increasing Complexity	MASTER CLASS Harley LOVEGROVE Solving Complex Problems	Lego Serious Play	.ego Seriou	
	11:50	Europ Assistance					us Pla	
12:00		PRESENTATION John NILAND				Laughing Yoga 11:50 - 12:30	Ŷ	
		Self Worth - empowering you as a				hing \ 0 - 1;		
12:30	12:20	PM				Yoga 2:30		
		WALKING LUNCH						
	13:50							
14:00		AFTERNOON KEYNOTE SESSION Stephan FORSEILLES Digital Transformation						
	44.50							
	14:50	Theater	Esterel	Versailles	Paola	Inspirat		
15:00			Esterer	PRESENTATION		Workshop 1	Workshop 2	
		John NILAND PRESENTATION Gerry MURRAY John NILAND Raising the value of your we		Nader K. RAD NUPP: Love peace and successful projects PRESENTATION Andy WHITTLE Storytelling for resilience	MASTER CLASS Harley LOVEGROVE Solving Complex Problems	Laughi 15:00		
	15:20					ughing Yoga 5:00 - 15:40	Br 15:1	
15:30						oga 40	Breathe 15:10 - 15:50	
						е 5:50		
45	15:50	The Pivi's Brain at Work	'he PM's Brain at Work					
15:50	16:20		Coffee break	Coffee break			e break	
16:30		PRESENTATION		PRESENTATION Peter RYAN				
		Lionel ANCIAUX IOT Factory	WORKSHOP	Can AI put people in the heart of Project Management		Toas		
17:00	16:50		Gerry MURRAY How to Project Manage your			Toastmasters		
		PRESENTATION Carsten WENDT	Brain			iters		
	17:20	Don't be simple, stupid		WORKSHOP Ruth Friedman Project Management, Burnout and your Stress Physiology			Bre	
17:30		PRESENTATION Wolfgang WENDL Predictive, Agile, Hybrid -	PRESENTATION Júrgen Van Gorp Agile Planning for Project				Breathe	
	17:50	choosing the right approach	Managers					
		Theater						
18:00 18:30	18:30	Closing Session by PMI Board + Team PM Fair						
	20:00		After Congre	ss meet up (Open bar - Food - Netw	orking)			

Track: Human	Keynote session	
Track: PM	Master Class	
Track: Digital	Inspiration Hall	